CHERRY

CHERRY GENTIX SILENT Kabelgebundene Maus, Schwarz, USB

Marke : CHERRY

Artikel-Code: JM-0310-2

Produktname : GENTIX SILENT Kabelgebundene Maus,

Schwarz, USB

GENTIX Silent Mouse, 1.8m, USB

CHERRY GENTIX SILENT Kabelgebundene Maus, Schwarz, USB:

Leise Design-Maus ohne Klick flr ruhige Arbeitsumgebungen
Die ideale Maus fur leise Arbeitsumgebungen durch spezielle
Schalter ohne Klick, perfekte Ergonomie und prazisem

Sensor.

CHERRY GENTIX SILENT Kabelgebundene Maus, Schwarz, USB. Formfaktor: Beidhandig.
Bewegungerfassungs Technologie: Optisch, Gerateschnittstelle: USB Typ-A, Bewegung Auflésung: 1000
DPI, Tastentyp: Touch-Tasten, Knopfanzahl: 3, Scroll Typ: Rad. Produktfarbe: Schwarz

Maus

Zweck *

Gerateschnittstelle *
Bewegungerfassungs Technologie *
Tastentyp

Scroll Typ *

Knopfanzahl *

Bewegung Auflésung
Tastenhaltbarkeit (Millionen Klicks)

Zertifizierung

Design
Formfaktor *
Produktfarbe *
Ergonomie

Kabellange
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Biro

USB Typ-A
Optisch
Touch-Tasten
Rad

3

1000 DPI

3

CE, FCC, BSMI, cTUVus, RCM, TUV-
Rheinland/GS

Beidhandig
Schwarz

1,8m

Betriebsbedingungen
Betriebstemperatur
Temperaturbereich bei Lagerung
Gewicht und Abmessungen

Breite
Tiefe
Hohe
Gewicht

Verpackungsdaten
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungshdhe
Paketgewicht
Logistikdaten

Warentarifnummer (HS)

0-40°C
-20-60 °C

112 mm
68 mm
35 mm
1169

138 mm
97 mm
48 mm
150 g

84716070



4025112088322

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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